
7/1/15 TO 6/30/16 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N22DA-00301       

SITUS: 11105 NW VALLEY VISTA RD

R954131

001.24

VALLEY VISTA, TRACT C & PT VACATED ST, ACRES 4.18

               
                  
                    
                 

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCH-HILLSBORO                
EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
PORT-PORTLAND                
FIRE-WASH CO RFPD #2         
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
FIRE-WASH CO RFPD #2-AFTER   
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-PCC-AFTER               
SCH-HILLSBORO-BOND           
SCH-HILLSBORO-BOND-AFTER     
BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2015-16 TAX (Before Discount)

192.10
104.47

3,379.30
$3,675.87

1,527.27
47.62
762.07
400.77
387.18

$3,124.91

205.62
610.60
917.63

$1,733.85

$8,534.63

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND               
STRUCTURE:         
TOTAL RMV VALUE:   

TAXABLE VALUES:    
ASSESSED VALUE     

417,610 
434,860 
852,470 

659,490 

423,610 
477,500 
901,110 

679,270 

$8,505.05 $8,534.63 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $8,278.59

11/16/15
11/16/15
11/16/15

256.04
113.80
NONE

$8,278.59
$5,575.96
$2,844.88

R954131

SITUS: 11105 NW VALLEY VISTA RD,     

11-16-15
11-16-15
11-16-15

$8,278.59
$5,575.96
$2,844.88

               
                  
                    
                 




